

Welcome to the neighborhood!

We are glad you chose a home in the Villages of Creekside community. Please take a moment to become more familiar with the community by reviewing the information on these web-based applications and printed materials supported by the Home Owners Association (HOA) Board and Committee members.

Villages of Creekside web page

http://www.thevillagesofcreekside.com

This webpage will help identify information about the neighborhood, the HOA, committees and more.

Villages of Creekside Facebook page

Request membership to this closed Facebook page using the following search "The Villages of Creekside Community Events". This page is designed to help keep members of our community informed of different events occurring throughout the year.

Management Company

The Villages of Creekside has selected *Esquire Association Management, LLC* ("EAM") to provide management services to our neighborhood effective January 1, 2023. All Association inquiries should be directed to their office at (717) 824-3071. Their experienced and knowledgeable team members will be glad to assist you.